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1     Jason Schlarb          Top Fin       1/31     1:36:15    6:13     1:36:15
2     John Gaudette          M 20-29       1/11     1:38:12    6:20     1:38:12
3     Luke Crespin           M 20-29       2/11     1:39:32    6:25     1:39:32
4     William Gray           M 40-49       1/40     1:50:32    7:08     1:50:32
5     Scott Dailey           M 40-49       2/40     1:51:00    7:10     1:51:00
6     David Sheppard         M 40-49       3/40     1:52:37    7:16     1:52:37
7     brian martisius        M 20-29       3/11     1:54:04    7:22     1:54:04
8     Lindsay Krause         Top Fin       1/28     1:55:16    7:26     1:55:16
9     Dave Walick            M 30-39       1/31     1:55:33    7:27     1:55:33
10    Todd Murray            M 40-49       4/40     1:55:33    7:27     1:55:33
11    Matt Connors           M 30-39       2/31     1:57:04    7:33     1:57:04
12    Matthew Hegdahl        M 20-29       4/11     1:59:46    7:44     1:59:46
13    Dillon Shaffer         M 20-29       5/11     1:59:53    7:44     1:59:53
14    Bob Basse              M 50-59       1/18     2:02:43    7:55     2:02:43
15    Kyle Willett           M 20-29       6/11     2:03:29    7:58     2:03:29
16    Mark Hatch             M 40-49       5/40     2:04:55    8:04     2:04:55
17    Jesse Malkin           M 40-49       6/40     2:05:40    8:06     2:05:40
18    Paul Hartman           M 40-49       7/40     2:07:08    8:12     2:07:08
19    Sean Case              M 30-39       3/31     2:07:09    8:12     2:07:09
20    Shari Marshall         F 40-49       1/24     2:07:53    8:15     2:07:53
21    Pete  Van Breemen      M 30-39       4/31     2:08:58    8:19     2:08:58
22    Mark Precious          M 40-49       8/40     2:09:01    8:19     2:09:01
23    Judy Mufti             F 20-29       1/13     2:09:07    8:20     2:09:07
24    Stephen Swart          M 40-49       9/40     2:10:06    8:24     2:10:06
25    MItch Bradley          M 40-49      10/40     2:10:07    8:24     2:10:07
26    Dwayne Adams           M 40-49      11/40     2:10:11    8:24     2:10:11
27    Jeremy Rietmann        M 20-29       7/11     2:11:10    8:28     2:11:10
28    Dave Yanchek           M 50-59       2/18     2:11:27    8:29     2:11:27
29    SCOTT PALMER           M 50-59       3/18     2:11:40    8:30     2:11:40
30    Chrissy Steigerwa      F 40-49       2/24     2:12:15    8:32     2:12:15
31    David Newcomer         M 30-39       5/31     2:13:42    8:38     2:13:42
32    Carey Haller           F 30-39       1/28     2:14:33    8:41     2:14:33
33    Richard Harper         M 30-39       6/31     2:14:40    8:41     2:14:40
34    Peter McDermott        M 30-39       7/31     2:14:51    8:42     2:14:51
35    Ron Reno               M 40-49      12/40     2:14:57    8:42     2:14:57
36    Kathleen Swart         F 40-49       3/24     2:15:32    8:45     2:15:32
37    Louie Serna            M 50-59       4/18     2:15:36    8:45     2:15:36
38    Rob Weber              M 20-29       8/11     2:15:54    8:46     2:15:54
39    Kris Minne             F 40-49       4/24     2:16:25    8:48     2:16:25
40    Mark Thompson          M 40-49      13/40     2:16:27    8:48     2:16:27
41    Kevin Olivarez         M 30-39       8/31     2:16:29    8:48     2:16:29
42    Edgardo Gorbea         M 40-49      14/40     2:17:52    8:54     2:17:52
43    Nels Hendrickson       M 40-49      15/40     2:18:08    8:55     2:18:08
44    Gary Gurtler           M 40-49      16/40     2:18:49    8:57     2:18:49
45    Brett Spencer          M 30-39       9/31     2:20:18    9:03     2:20:18
46    Gerard Laurain         M 40-49      17/40     2:20:35    9:04     2:20:35
47    mike sorum             M 30-39      10/31     2:21:26    9:07     2:21:26
48    Kim Freeman            F 20-29       2/13     2:22:15    9:11     2:22:15
49    Andrew DeMarco         M 40-49      18/40     2:22:18    9:11     2:22:18
50    Jonathan Davis         M 30-39      11/31     2:22:36    9:12     2:22:36
51    Langdon Foss           M 30-39      12/31     2:22:49    9:13     2:22:49
52    Molli Lowry            F 30-39       2/28     2:22:53    9:13     2:22:53
53    Caitlin Jones          F 20-29       3/13     2:23:20    9:15     2:23:20
54    Marc Townsend          M 30-39      13/31     2:24:01    9:17     2:24:01
55    Bob Berta              M 40-49      19/40     2:24:06    9:18     2:24:06
56    Amy Plummer            F 50-59       1/11     2:24:21    9:19     2:24:21
57    Kelly Campbell         F 50-59       2/11     2:25:16    9:22     2:25:16
58    Steven Simon           M 50-59       5/18     2:25:28    9:23     2:25:28
59    Lukas Guennel          M 20-29       9/11     2:25:54    9:25     2:25:54
60    Brad Coughlin          M 40-49      20/40     2:26:24    9:27     2:26:24
61    Mason Rickard          M 40-49      21/40     2:26:41    9:28     2:26:41
62    Philip Snyder          M 40-49      22/40     2:26:55    9:29     2:26:55
63    Kathy Davis            F 40-49       5/24     2:27:07    9:29     2:27:07
64    Micol Rothman          F 30-39       3/28     2:27:11    9:30     2:27:11
65    Chris Mueser           M 40-49      23/40     2:27:13    9:30     2:27:13
66    Lisa Marshall          F 30-39       4/28     2:27:35    9:31     2:27:35
67    Rob Kelly              M 40-49      24/40     2:28:03    9:33     2:28:03
68    Kristina Siebert       F 30-39       5/28     2:28:09    9:33     2:28:09
69    Min Wang               F 30-39       6/28     2:28:26    9:35     2:28:26
70    walt coughlin          M 40-49      25/40     2:29:32    9:39     2:29:32
71    pankaj patil           M 30-39      14/31     2:30:08    9:41     2:30:08
72    Jessie Abeyta          F 40-49       6/24     2:30:16    9:42     2:30:16
73    John Brandt            M 30-39      15/31     2:31:12    9:45     2:31:12
74    Jay D. Trujillo        M 50-59       6/18     2:31:14    9:45     2:31:14
75    Mark Nilsson           M 40-49      26/40     2:31:46    9:47     2:31:46
76    Shelley Doggett        F 50-59       3/11     2:31:52    9:48     2:31:52
77    Matt Leoni             M 30-39      16/31     2:31:56    9:48     2:31:56
78    Jennifer Tobin         F 20-29       4/13     2:31:58    9:48     2:31:58
79    chuck wright           M 50-59       7/18     2:31:59    9:48     2:31:59
80    John Erickson          M 50-59       8/18     2:32:19    9:50     2:32:19
81    Edward McLaughlin      M 50-59       9/18     2:32:42    9:51     2:32:42
82    Ophir Rahmani          M 30-39      17/31     2:32:50    9:52     2:32:50
83    JD Hammond             M 40-49      27/40     2:33:45    9:55     2:33:45
84    Joseph S Wakefiel      M 50-59      10/18     2:35:03   10:00     2:35:03
85    Brannon McPherson      M 30-39      18/31     2:35:53   10:03     2:35:53
86    Donna Farlow           F 50-59       4/11     2:35:55   10:04     2:35:55
87    Leslie Hudson          F 30-39       7/28     2:35:56   10:04     2:35:56
88    Jeff Metz              M 30-39      19/31     2:37:05   10:08     2:37:05
89    Tim Good               M 40-49      28/40     2:37:06   10:08     2:37:06
90    Tom May                M 40-49      29/40     2:37:55   10:11     2:37:55
91    Laurel Pedri           F 40-49       7/24     2:37:58   10:11     2:37:58
92    Brooke Jones           F 30-39       8/28     2:38:02   10:12     2:38:02
93    Philippe Marquis       M 30-39      20/31     2:38:03   10:12     2:38:03
94    Robert Sanchez         M 30-39      21/31     2:38:15   10:13     2:38:15
95    Carla Elliott          F 20-29       5/13     2:38:40   10:14     2:38:40
96    Daniel Stellabott      M 30-39      22/31     2:38:53   10:15     2:38:53
97    Shraon Greenbaum       F 40-49       8/24     2:39:47   10:19     2:39:47
98    Kevin Skruch           M 40-49      30/40     2:40:28   10:21     2:40:28
99    kegan ahern            F 30-39       9/28     2:40:36   10:22     2:40:36
100   Sheridan Newcomb       F 40-49       9/24     2:40:38   10:22     2:40:38
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101   Will Allison           M 40-49      31/40     2:40:51   10:23     2:40:51
102   Meg Jamtgaard          F 40-49      10/24     2:40:52   10:23     2:40:52
103   Kadie Hall             F 30-39      10/28     2:40:53   10:23     2:40:53
104   Daniel Hall            M 30-39      23/31     2:40:54   10:23     2:40:54
105   Darren Sherman         M 30-39      24/31     2:41:24   10:25     2:41:24
106   Rose Nelson            F 40-49      11/24     2:41:39   10:26     2:41:39
107   Nan Butler             F 40-49      12/24     2:41:50   10:26     2:41:50
108   Chris Alvarez          M 40-49      32/40     2:42:04   10:27     2:42:04
109   Tom Castle             M 30-39      25/31     2:42:06   10:27     2:42:06
110   Andrew Copland         M 50-59      11/18     2:42:17   10:28     2:42:17
111   Tatiana Cone           F 30-39      11/28     2:42:18   10:28     2:42:18
112   John Caldwell          M 60-69        1/4     2:42:20   10:28     2:42:20
113   Linda Wright           F 50-59       5/11     2:43:26   10:33     2:43:26
114   Karen Magner           F 40-49      13/24     2:43:27   10:33     2:43:27
115   Steve Richardson       M 40-49      33/40     2:43:55   10:35     2:43:55
116   Guerin Gray            M 30-39      26/31     2:44:22   10:36     2:44:22
117   Melanie Dries          F 40-49      14/24     2:45:40   10:41     2:45:40
118   Bob Wilmot             M 60-69        2/4     2:46:21   10:44     2:46:21
119   alan mcleod            M 40-49      34/40     2:46:26   10:44     2:46:26
120   Heather North          F 30-39      12/28     2:46:29   10:44     2:46:29
121   Tom Kennedy            M 40-49      35/40     2:46:32   10:45     2:46:32
122   Jenny Powers           F 30-39      13/28     2:47:13   10:47     2:47:13
123   dawn timlin            F 30-39      14/28     2:47:45   10:49     2:47:45
124   Jennifer McLellan      F 30-39      15/28     2:49:58   10:58     2:49:58
125   Amber Roche            F 20-29       6/13     2:50:56   11:02     2:50:56
126   Paul Greenberg         M 50-59      12/18     2:52:01   11:06     2:52:01
127   kelly darnall          F 20-29       7/13     2:52:05   11:06     2:52:05
128   Mike O'Donnell         M 50-59      13/18     2:52:26   11:07     2:52:26
129   Taren Buckley          F 20-29       8/13     2:52:46   11:09     2:52:46
130   Heidi Custer           F 40-49      15/24     2:53:35   11:12     2:53:35
131   Eduardo Ramos          M 30-39      27/31     2:53:52   11:13     2:53:52
132   Liesel Skiles          F 40-49      16/24     2:54:02   11:14     2:54:02
133   John Heim              M 50-59      14/18     2:55:15   11:18     2:55:15
134   Cliff Bimmerle         M 40-49      36/40     2:55:29   11:19     2:55:29
135   Eric McNeil            M 40-49      37/40     2:56:15   11:22     2:56:15
136   Jane Potter            F 60-69        1/3     2:56:19   11:23     2:56:19
137   Carly Rietmann         F 20-29       9/13     2:56:27   11:23     2:56:27
138   Annie Pulford          F 20-29      10/13     2:56:29   11:23     2:56:29
139   David Seyboldt         M 30-39      28/31     2:57:18   11:26     2:57:18
140   DURANT CARPENTER       M 60-69        3/4     2:57:20   11:26     2:57:20
141   Keely Ambrose          F 30-39      16/28     2:57:24   11:27     2:57:24
142   Heather Winner         F 30-39      17/28     2:58:11   11:30     2:58:11
143   Megan Peterson         F 30-39      18/28     2:59:19   11:34     2:59:19
144   Dan Wakefield          M 20-29      10/11     2:59:45   11:36     2:59:45
145   Bruce Ciemniecki       M 50-59      15/18     2:59:58   11:37     2:59:58
146   Linda Ronas            F 40-49      17/24     3:00:23   11:38     3:00:23
147   Lynda Runkle           F 30-39      19/28     3:01:38   11:43     3:01:38
148   Stephanie Passare      F 30-39      20/28     3:02:19   11:46     3:02:19
149   Jed Gaines             M 40-49      38/40     3:03:13   11:49     3:03:13
150   Valerie Sharer         F 20-29      11/13     3:03:38   11:51     3:03:38
151   John Mills             M 50-59      16/18     3:05:43   11:59     3:05:43
152   Ruben Zorrilla         M 30-39      29/31     3:06:30   12:02     3:06:30
153   Geni Ligday            F 30-39      21/28     3:07:47   12:07     3:07:47
154   Bradford Whitney       M 30-39      30/31     3:07:50   12:07     3:07:50
155   Amanda Watson          F 20-29      12/13     3:10:59   12:19     3:10:59
156   John Crouse            M 50-59      17/18     3:11:35   12:22     3:11:35
157   Sandra Horn            F 30-39      22/28     3:11:45   12:22     3:11:45
158   Travis Waldrip         M 50-59      18/18     3:11:46   12:22     3:11:46
159   Judy Thieme            F 50-59       6/11     3:14:08   12:31     3:14:08
160   John Thieme            M 40-49      39/40     3:17:10   12:43     3:17:10
161   Lisa Kukula            F 30-39      23/28     3:21:33   13:00     3:21:33
162   Yvonne Allmaras        F 40-49      18/24     3:22:55   13:05     3:22:55
163   Jill Kobayashi         F 30-39      24/28     3:22:56   13:06     3:22:56
164   Jacqui Chiplin         F 50-59       7/11     3:24:47   13:13     3:24:47
165   Cheryl Szydlo          F 50-59       8/11     3:24:54   13:13     3:24:54
166   Andrew Leyba           M 30-39      31/31     3:27:35   13:24     3:27:35
167   Amber Izzo             F 30-39      25/28     3:27:51   13:25     3:27:51
168   Robert Ronas           M 40-49      40/40     3:28:48   13:28     3:28:48
169   Cynthea Gunderson      F 30-39      26/28     3:30:03   13:33     3:30:03
170   Jessica Earley         F 30-39      27/28     3:30:03   13:33     3:30:03
171   Donna Brockman         F 60-69        2/3     3:42:29   14:21     3:42:29
172   cosette truscott       F 50-59       9/11     3:43:24   14:25     3:43:24
173   Daniel Trapp           M 20-29      11/11     3:43:25   14:25     3:43:25
174   Juliann Walker         F 30-39      28/28     3:44:24   14:29     3:44:24
175   Kelley Parker          F 20-29      13/13     3:47:05   14:39     3:47:05
176   Donna Greenfield       F 40-49      19/24     3:47:17   14:40     3:47:17
177   Tom Hamilton           M 60-69        4/4     3:48:10   14:43     3:48:10
178   Beth Dufficy           F 40-49      20/24     3:49:45   14:49     3:49:45
179   Laura Chartrand        F 40-49      21/24     4:00:59   15:33     4:00:59
180   Kathleen Brown         F 50-59      10/11     4:17:32   16:37     4:17:32
181   Michelle Kobayash      F 40-49      22/24     4:17:33   16:37     4:17:33
182   Cheryl Ames            F 60-69        3/3     4:21:02   16:50     4:21:02
183   Janet Waugh            F 40-49      23/24     4:22:12   16:55     4:22:12
184   Kris Bhatti            F 40-49      24/24     4:22:13   16:55     4:22:13
185   Gale Gerken            F 50-59      11/11     4:28:09   17:18     4:28:09
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